1
Product Datasheet
26-port Full Gigabit Managed Ethernet
Switch
(SUN-33026FM)
SUN-33026FM è uno switch in fibra Ethernet gestito full gigabit L2+. Dispone di 24* porte RJ45
10/100/1000Base-T e 4* porte SFP 100/1000Base-X in fibra (porta combo). Ciascuna porta può
supportare l'inoltro wire-speed.

APPLICATION
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
SUN-33026FM
L2+ managed Ethernet fiber switch with 24* 10/100/1000M RJ45 ports and
4*100/1000M SFP fiber slot ports (2 set combo ports). Built-in 60W power
supply. Support 1U/19 inches rack installation.
Note: The SFP optical module is not included by default and needs to be purchased separately.
OPTICAL MODULE INFORMATION
9
SUNELL ITALIA STARK SOLUTION
Via 3° Strada n°36 Zona Industriale 95121 Catania (CT)
Product Model Description Unit
1.25G
Optical
Module
SUN-2630
SFP optical module, 1.25G, multi mode dual fiber
850nm, transmission distance: 550m, LC interface,
support DDM, hot plug and pull.
PC
SUN-2632
SFP optical module, 1.25G, single-mode dual fiber
1310nm, transmission distance: 20km, LC
interface, support DDM, hot plug and pull.
PC
SUN-2612-T SFP optical module, 1.25G, single-mode single
fiber TX1310nm/RX1550nm, transmission
distance: 20km, LC interface,support DDM, hot
plug and pull.
PC
SUN-2613-R SFP optical module, 1.25G, single-mode single
fiber TX1550nm/RX1310nm, transmission
distance: 20km, LC interface,support DDM, hot
plug and pull.
PC
SUN-2612-T-SC SFP optical module, 1.25G, single-mode single
fiber TX1310nm/RX1550nm, transmission
distance: 20km, SC interface,support DDM, hot
plug and pull.
PC
SUN-2613-R-SC SFP optical module, 1.25G, single-mode single
fiber TX1550nm/RX1310nm, transmission
distance: 20km, SC interface,support DDM, hot
plug and pull.
PC